

**Consolidated Statements of Operations**

	Three months ended December 31				Nine months ended December 31			
	Yen (millions)		(B)/(A) X100 (%)	U.S. \$ (millions)	Yen (millions)		(D)/(C) X100 (%)	U.S. \$ (millions)
	2007 (A)	2008 (B)		2008	2007 (C)	2008 (D)		2008
Revenues	2,707,104	2,260,573	84	24,841	7,987,589	7,571,120	95	83,199
Cost of sales	2,121,604	1,780,780	84	19,569	6,233,667	5,854,274	94	64,333
Selling, general and administrative expenses	507,627	494,317	97	5,432	1,554,381	1,534,288	99	16,860
Operating income (loss)	77,873	(14,524)	-	(160)	199,541	182,558	91	2,006
Other income	17,222	6,182	36	68	75,963	28,904	38	318
(Interest and dividends)	7,362	6,182	84	68	26,187	23,341	89	256
(Other)	9,860	0	0	0	49,776	5,563	11	61
Other deductions	14,966	165,288	-	1,816	59,316	246,949	416	2,714
(Interest charges)	10,614	9,029	85	99	31,599	27,302	86	300
(Other)	4,352	156,259	-	1,717	27,717	219,647	792	2,414
Income (loss) before income taxes and minority interests	80,129	(173,630)	-	(1,908)	216,188	(35,487)	-	(390)
Income taxes	36,649	225,319	615	2,476	136,768	299,183	219	3,288
Income (loss) before minority interests	43,480	(398,949)	-	(4,384)	79,420	(334,670)	-	(3,678)
Minority interests	30,979	(27,850)	-	(306)	79,979	22,242	28	244
Net income (loss)	12,501	(371,099)	-	(4,078)	(559)	(356,912)	-	(3,922)